## PRICE LIST 2024 RATES FOR ACCOMMODATION FACILITIES ON MALI BRIJUN / PRICES ARE IN EUROS





Period	
01/01 – 31/04	Overnight stay per person/day
01/10 – 31/12	30,00 €
01/05 – 30/06	Overnight stay per person/day
01/09 – 30/09	40,00 €
01/07 – 31/08	Overnight stay per person/day 50,00 €

\* All prices are quoted in €. Prices are VAT inclusive.

Public Institution "Brijuni National Park" reserves the right to change the prices.

Included in the price: Overnight stay per person/day and a ticket to Park – Brijuni Pocket Guide (which includes boat transfer from Fažana to Mali Brijun and from Mali Brijun to Fažana once a day, plus insurance).

Accommodation on the island of Mali Brijun is available for educational workshops for learning in nature, university, school and kindergarten groups, volunteer groups, cultural and educational workshops, etc., with a minimum group size of 25.

The use of accommodation units during the day from 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. is charged 50% of the price for the accommodation unit, and is intended exclusively for guests extending their stay.

Tourist tax per person/day: 01/04 - 30/09 1,60 € Rest of the year 1,10 €

Children up to 12 years of age are exempt from paying tourist tax; persons from 12 to 18 years of age pay 50 % of tourist tax. VAT is included in the price.

Pets are not allowed except if specially agreed upon and only in specific accommodation units.

The fee for a lost key/card is 15,00 €.

The fee for a lost/damaged hotel wristband is 15,00  $\in$ . Loss of the wristband is to be reported immediately at the front desk of the Istra – Neptun Hotel, otherwise the guest concerned will bear all the costs recorded on the wristband.

The fee for damage caused to hotel property shall be determined according to the estimated value of the damage.

The fee for dog stay is 20,00 €.

Transfer by boat on the regular Fažana – Mali Brijun and Mali Brijun – Fažana line is 8,00 €.

Safekeeping of personal belongings – luggage in accommodation units is 50% of the price of accommodation.